Session results of 'PREFINALE' (LAYRAC (47) CHAMPIONNAT ...
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Results of LAYRAC (47) CHAMPIONNAT ATLANTIQUE FFSA - 1-MINIME - PREFINALE

Date
Track
Event
Group
Best Lap Tm
In Lap
Best Speed
by
Classification
Pos No.
1 20
2 45
3 36
4 47
5 33
6 13
7 16
8 31
9 2
Share |

Jun 19, 2011 2:15:00 PM
LAYRAC (47) (1.174 km)

LAYRAC (47) CHAMPIONNAT
ATLANTIQUE FFSA

1-MINIME

54.552

1

77.475

Luca ANTONUCCI
Name
Luca ANTONUCCI

Maximilien GOMES
Maxime CHASSAGNE
Axel BARRERE
Mathieu ROMEO
Steven SERVANT
Florian PETIT
Charles PETIT
Valentin RONGIER

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
12

Total time
13:31.960
13:38.821
13:39.154
13:39.585
13:45.290
13:52.996
13:55.516
13:34.498

47.724

http://www.mylaps.com/results/showrun.jsp?id=1937642

Diff

6.861
7.194
7.625
13.330
21.036
23.556
3 Laps
14 Laps

Best time
54.552
54.964
54.623
54.626
54.989
55.658
56.028
56.475

In lap
1
12
10
15
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Show results by class

Best speed
77.475
76.894
77.374
77.370
76.859
75.935
75.434
74.837

21/06/2011 10:35



